
RT1 - DAYTONA 0.948Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 
Taken 
Secs

Diff Secs Penalty Diff
1 7 Papageorgiou Georgios Mousoulidou Linta CY/CY Austin A40 Farina 1962 F 948 10:01:00.00 10:03:11.91 RT1F 132.79 132.91 0.12 0.12
2 27 Pitsillos Costas Pitsillou Koulla CY/CY Alfa Romeo Gulia 1978 G 1600 10:17:00.00 10:19:10.83 RT1G 132.79 131.83 -0.96 0.96 0.85
3 8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F 841 10:02:00.00 10:04:14.17 RT1F 132.79 134.17 1.38 1.38 0.41
4 48 christos Papaioannou Ramon Papaioannou CY/CY Jaguar XJS 1984 G1 5300 10:36:00.00 10:38:14.25 RT1G1 132.79 134.25 1.46 1.46 0.08
5 41 Themistocleous Christos Papalouca Maria CY/CY Peugeot 2003 M 2230 10:30:00.00 10:32:14.35 RT1M 132.79 134.35 1.56 1.56 0.10
6 39 Kyriacou Koullis Denetriou Antreas CY/CY Mercedes 200 1985 G1 1997 10:28:00.00 10:30:11.16 RT1G1 132.79 131.16 -1.63 1.63 0.08
7 25 Stavrou Stavros CY/CY Ford Escort 1976 G 1295 10:16:00.00 10:18:15.27 RT1G 132.79 135.27 2.48 2.48 0.84
8 29 Philippou Charalambos Philippou Christodoulos CY/CY Mini 1000 1979 G 998 10:19:00.00 10:21:08.97 RT1G 132.79 129.97 -2.82 2.82 0.35
9 17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F 1192 10:08:00.00 10:10:08.83 RT1F 132.79 129.83 -2.96 2.96 0.14

10 33 Loizou Loizos Loizou Andreas CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1982 G1 5000 10:23:00.00 10:25:07.79 RT1G1 132.79 128.79 -4.00 4.00 1.04
11 11 Limnatis Marios Loizides Giannos CY/CY Volkswagen 1967 F 1584 10:05:00.00 10:07:15.94 RT1F 132.79 136.94 4.15 4.15 0.14
12 9 Tsangaris Constantinos Tsangari Tonia CY/CY Ford Mustang 1966 F 4732 10:03:00.00 10:05:17.21 RT1F 132.79 137.21 4.42 4.42 0.27
13 35 Namli Ertan Namli Ayse CY/CY Mercedes 1983 G1 2299 10:25:00.00 10:27:16.72 RT1G1 132.79 137.72 4.93 4.93 0.51
14 34 Procopiou Antreas CY/CY Mitsubishi Galant 1983 G1 1600 10:24:00.00 10:26:17.55 RT1G1 132.79 138.55 5.76 5.76 0.83
15 10 Bearns Robert Bearns Mary GB/GB Austin Mini Coopers 1967 F 1275 10:04:00.00 10:06:06.14 RT1F 132.79 126.14 -6.65 6.65 0.90
16 31 Larkos Costas Metta Maria CY/CY Toyota Land Cruiser 1980 G1 3576 10:21:00.00 10:23:04.88 RT1G1 132.79 125.88 -6.91 6.91 0.26
17 2 Photiou Stella Velli Vaia CY/GR Austin Healey Sprite 1959 E 948 9:56:00.00 9:58:18.78 RT1E 132.79 139.78 6.99 6.99 0.07
18 18 Pelias Marios Ioannou Marios CY/CY BMW 2002 1970 F 2000 10:09:00.00 10:11:20.28 RT1F 132.79 140.28 7.49 7.49 0.50
19 30 Satsia Nicos Satsia Elena CY/CY Mercedes 123 1980 G1 1998 10:20:00.00 10:22:04.48 RT1G1 132.79 124.48 -8.31 8.31 0.83
20 36 Spademan Brian Spademan Christina UK/UK Bmw 525 1983 G1 2693 10:26:00.00 10:28:22.32 RT1G1 132.79 142.32 9.53 9.53 1.21
21 12 Rusten Arda Kofali Omerersay CY/CY Ford Mustang 1967 F 4730 10:06:00.00 10:08:21.93 RT1F 132.79 142.93 10.14 10.14 0.61
22 45 Vasiliou Costas Vasiliou Elena CY/CY Kia 2012 M 1600 10:34:00.00 10:36:23.35 RT1M 132.79 143.35 10.56 10.56 0.42
23 19 Ioannidou Kika Kounis Constantinos CY/CY MG B GT 1971 G 1798 10:10:00.00 10:12:24.06 RT1G 132.79 144.06 11.27 11.27 0.71
24 4 Polidorou Anthimos Polidorou Marios GB/GB VW Beetle 1959 E 1192 9:59:00.00 10:01:24.11 RT1E 132.79 144.11 11.32 11.32 0.05
25 28 Theodorou Doros Theodorou Roulla CY/CY BMW 1978 G 2000 10:18:00.00 10:20:23.82 RT1G 132.79 144.82 12.03 12.03 0.71
26 15 Loizides Kyros Loizide Danae CY/CY MG B 1968 F 1789 10:07:00.00 10:09:00.45 RT1F 132.79 120.45 -12.34 12.34 0.32
27 21 Mentzis Panagiotis Panagiotou Yiota CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1972 G 4500 10:12:00.00 10:14:00.20 RT1G 132.79 120.20 -12.59 12.59 0.25
28 3 Christou Charalambos Kyprianou Christos CY/CY VW Beetle 1200 1959 E 1192 9:58:00.00 9:59:58.81 RT1E 132.79 119.81 -12.98 12.98 0.39
29 49 Antoniades Antonis Hadjimarcou Anna CY/CY BMW 2000 1985 G1 2000 10:37:00.00 10:39:27.02 RT1G1 132.79 147.02 14.23 14.23 1.24
30 43 Panagiotou Giorgos Sheldon CY/CY Volkswagen Golf 2008 M 1595 10:32:00.00 10:34:27.13 RT1M 132.79 147.13 14.34 14.34 0.11
31 40 Chamilos Nicolas Tsikkos Rafael CY/CY Volkswagen Caddy 1987 G1 1595 10:29:00.00 10:31:26.50 RT1G1 132.79 147.50 14.71 14.71 0.37
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RT1 - DAYTONA 0.948Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 
Taken 
Secs

Diff Secs Penalty Diff
32 42 Merhi Maria Merhi Joseph CY/CY Mercedes 2005 M 1988 10:31:00.00 10:33:27.84 RT1M 132.79 148.84 16.05 16.05 1.34
33 44 Michaelides Maria Tofa Anna Maria CY/CY Mercedes E250 2010 M 2500 10:33:00.00 10:35:29.45 RT1M 132.79 149.45 16.66 16.66 0.61
34 32 Georgiou Giannakis Evaggelou Costas CY/CY Citroen G3A 1982 G1 1997 10:22:00.00 10:24:28.64 RT1G1 132.79 149.64 16.85 16.85 0.19
35 23 Louka Charalambos Messiou Vasilis CY/CY Morris Mini 1974 G 848 10:14:00.00 10:16:29.53 RT1G 132.79 150.53 17.74 17.74 0.89
36 24 Papantonis Chrysovalantis Voutouris Chrysovalantis CY/CY BMW 2002 1974 G 1990 10:15:00.00 10:16:50.33 RT1G 132.79 110.33 -22.46 22.46 4.73
37 46 Savva Constantinos Themistokleous Themis CY/CY Mercedes 220 S 1958 E 2200 10:35:00.00 10:37:35.36 RT1E 132.79 155.36 22.57 22.57 0.10
38 38 Korfiotis Thanasis Korfioti Georgia CY/CY Mercedes 380 SL 1984 G1 3839 10:27:00.00 10:29:34.88 RT1G1 132.79 155.88 23.09 23.09 0.52
39 5 Aeroporos George Michael Nicolas CY/CY Wolseley 1960 E 1500 10:00:00.00 10:02:38.28 RT1E 132.79 158.28 25.49 25.49 2.40
40 20 Ioannou Elias Ioannou Giannos CY/CY BMW 2002 1972 G 2000 10:11:00.00 10:13:50.52 RT1G 132.79 171.52 38.73 38.73 13.24
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RT2 - TSERI - KOTSIATIS 5.473Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 

Taken 
Secs

Diff 
Secs Penalty Diff

1 2 Photiou Stella Velli Vaia CY/GR Austin Healey Sprite 1959 E 948 10:09:00.00 10:17:36.96 518.29 517.96 -0.33 0.33
2 25 Stavrou Stavros CY/CY Ford Escort 1976 G 1295 10:29:00.00 10:37:27.10 507.61 507.10 -0.51 0.51 0.18
3 33 Loizou Loizos Loizou Andreas CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1982 G1 5000 10:36:00.00 10:44:30.17 507.61 510.17 2.56 2.56 2.04
4 30 Satsia Nicos Satsia Elena CY/CY Mercedes 123 1980 G1 1998 10:33:00.00 10:41:30.22 507.61 510.22 2.61 2.61 0.05
5 3 Christou Charalambos Kyprianou Christos CY/CY VW Beetle 1200 1959 E 1192 10:11:00.00 10:19:41.25 518.29 521.25 2.96 2.96 0.35
6 21 Mentzis Panagiotis Panagiotou Yiota CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1972 G 4500 10:25:00.00 10:33:30.93 507.61 511.93 4.32 4.32 1.36
7 28 Theodorou Doros Theodorou Roulla CY/CY BMW 1978 G 2000 10:31:00.00 10:39:20.65 507.61 501.65 -5.96 5.96 1.65
8 17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F 1192 10:21:00.00 10:29:38.21 507.61 518.21 10.60 10.60 4.63
9 8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F 841 10:15:00.00 10:23:38.96 507.61 519.96 12.35 12.35 1.75

10 41 Themistocleous Christos Papalouca Maria CY/CY Peugeot 2003 M 2230 10:43:00.00 10:51:39.74 507.61 520.74 13.13 13.13 0.78
11 10 Bearns Robert Bearns Mary GB/GB Austin Mini Coopers 1967 F 1275 10:17:00.00 10:25:10.67 507.61 491.67 -15.94 15.94 2.82
12 38 Korfiotis Thanasis Korfioti Georgia CY/CY Mercedes 380 SL 1984 G1 3839 10:40:00.00 10:48:43.99 507.61 524.99 17.38 17.38 1.43
13 36 Spademan Brian Spademan Christina UK/UK Bmw 525 1983 G1 2693 10:39:00.00 10:47:45.09 507.61 525.09 17.48 17.48 0.10
14 11 Limnatis Marios Loizides Giannos CY/CY Volkswagen 1967 F 1584 10:18:00.00 10:26:47.26 507.61 527.26 19.65 19.65 2.17
15 4 Polidorou Anthimos Polidorou Marios GB/GB VW Beetle 1959 E 1192 10:12:00.00 10:20:58.81 518.29 539.81 21.52 21.52 1.87
16 18 Pelias Marios Ioannou Marios CY/CY BMW 2002 1970 F 2000 10:22:00.00 10:30:49.77 507.61 530.77 23.16 23.16 1.64
17 39 Kyriacou Koullis Denetriou Antreas CY/CY Mercedes 200 1985 G1 1997 10:41:00.00 10:49:51.11 507.61 531.11 23.50 23.50 0.34
18 15 Loizides Kyros Loizide Danae CY/CY MG B 1968 F 1789 10:20:00.00 10:28:52.09 507.61 532.09 24.48 24.48 0.98
19 45 Vasiliou Costas Vasiliou Elena CY/CY Kia 2012 M 1600 10:47:00.00 10:55:57.49 507.61 537.49 29.88 29.88 5.40
20 5 Aeroporos George Michael Nicolas CY/CY Wolseley 1960 E 1500 10:13:00.00 10:21:08.17 518.29 488.17 -30.12 30.12 0.25
21 19 Ioannidou Kika Kounis Constantinos CY/CY MG B GT 1971 G 1798 10:23:00.00 10:30:55.83 507.61 476.83 -30.78 30.78 0.66
22 35 Namli Ertan Namli Ayse CY/CY Mercedes 1983 G1 2299 10:38:00.00 10:46:58.86 507.61 539.86 32.25 32.25 1.46
23 49 Antoniades Antonis Hadjimarcou Anna CY/CY BMW 2000 1985 G1 2000 10:50:00.00 10:59:00.76 507.61 541.76 34.15 34.15 1.90
24 40 Chamilos Nicolas Tsikkos Rafael CY/CY Volkswagen Caddy 1987 G1 1595 10:42:00.00 10:51:02.36 507.61 542.36 34.75 34.75 0.60
25 7 Papageorgiou Georgios Mousoulidou Linta CY/CY Austin A40 Farina 1962 F 948 10:14:00.00 10:21:50.78 507.61 471.78 -35.83 35.83 1.09
26 43 Panagiotou Giorgos Sheldon CY/CY Volkswagen Golf 2008 M 1595 10:45:00.00 10:54:04.60 507.61 545.60 37.99 37.99 2.15
27 29 Philippou Charalambos Philippou Christodoulos CY/CY Mini 1000 1979 G 998 10:32:00.00 10:41:07.21 507.61 547.21 39.60 39.60 1.61
28 12 Rusten Arda Kofali Omerersay CY/CY Ford Mustang 1967 F 4730 10:19:00.00 10:28:08.19 507.61 548.19 40.58 40.58 0.98
29 27 Pitsillos Costas Pitsillou Koulla CY/CY Alfa Romeo Gulia 1978 G 1600 10:30:00.00 10:39:12.40 507.61 552.40 44.79 44.79 4.21
30 34 Procopiou Antreas CY/CY Mitsubishi Galant 1983 G1 1600 10:37:00.00 10:44:37.27 507.61 457.27 -50.34 50.34 5.56
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RT2 - TSERI - KOTSIATIS 5.473Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 

Taken 
Secs

Diff 
Secs Penalty Diff

31 9 Tsangaris Constantinos Tsangari Tonia CY/CY Ford Mustang 1966 F 4732 10:16:00.00 10:25:24.55 507.61 565.55 57.94 57.94 7.59
32 20 Ioannou Elias Ioannou Giannos CY/CY BMW 2002 1972 G 2000 10:24:00.00 10:33:27.11 507.61 567.11 59.50 59.50 1.56
33 23 Louka Charalambos Messiou Vasilis CY/CY Morris Mini 1974 G 848 10:27:00.00 10:36:30.30 507.61 570.30 62.69 62.69 3.19
34 32 Georgiou Giannakis Evaggelou Costas CY/CY Citroen G3A 1982 G1 1997 10:35:00.00 10:44:32.45 507.61 572.45 64.84 64.84 2.15
35 44 Michaelides Maria Tofa Anna Maria CY/CY Mercedes E250 2010 M 2500 10:46:00.00 10:55:32.85 507.61 573.85 66.24 66.24 1.40
36 42 Merhi Maria Merhi Joseph CY/CY Mercedes 2005 M 1988 10:44:00.00 10:53:37.78 507.61 578.78 71.17 71.17 4.93
37 48 christos Papaioannou Ramon Papaioannou CY/CY Jaguar XJS 1984 G1 5300 10:49:00.00 10:58:51.62 507.61 592.62 85.01 85.01 13.84
38 46 Savva Constantinos Themistokleous Themis CY/CY Mercedes 220 S 1958 E 2200 10:48:00.00 10:58:18.06 518.29 618.06 99.77 99.77 14.76
39 24 Papantonis Chrysovalantis Voutouris Chrysovalantis CY/CY BMW 2002 1974 G 1990 10:28:00.00 10:34:14.18 507.61 374.18 -133.43 133.43 33.67
40 31 Larkos Costas Metta Maria CY/CY Toyota Land Cruiser 1980 G1 3576 10:34:00.00 10:45:34.47 507.61 694.47 186.86 186.86 53.42
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RT3 - PYRGA - KLAVDIA 6.501Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Status Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 
Taken 
Secs

Diff 
Secs Penalty Diff

1 25 Stavrou Stavros CY/CY Ford Escort 1976 G 1295 Active 11:03:34.04 11:13:13.66 RT3G 581.12 580.62 -0.50 0.50
2 9 Tsangaris Constantinos Tsangari Tonia CY/CY Ford Mustang 1966 F 4732 Active 10:55:49.69 11:05:33.47 RT3F 584.79 583.78 -1.01 1.01 0.51

13 39 Kyriacou Koullis Denetriou Antreas CY/CY Mercedes 200 1985 G1 1997 Active 11:22:16.96 11:31:58.03 RT3G1 581.12 580.07 -1.05 1.05 0.04
3 35 Namli Ertan Namli Ayse CY/CY Mercedes 1983 G1 2299 Active 11:22:00.94 11:31:40.69 RT3G1 581.12 579.75 -1.37 1.37 0.32
4 28 Theodorou Doros Theodorou Roulla CY/CY BMW 1978 G 2000 Active 11:10:29.99 11:20:10.03 RT3G 581.12 579.04 -2.08 2.08 0.71
5 17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F 1192 Active 11:02:55.17 11:12:43.47 RT3F 584.79 588.30 3.51 3.51 1.43
6 27 Pitsillos Costas Pitsillou Koulla CY/CY Alfa Romeo Gulia 1978 G 1600 Active 11:10:35.93 11:20:13.22 RT3G 581.12 576.29 -4.83 4.83 1.32
7 23 Louka Charalambos Messiou Vasilis CY/CY Morris Mini 1974 G 848 Active 11:14:14.33 11:23:50.22 RT3G 581.12 575.89 -5.23 5.23 0.40
8 8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F 841 Active 10:56:22.39 11:06:01.81 RT3F 584.79 579.42 -5.37 5.37 0.14
9 15 Loizides Kyros Loizide Danae CY/CY MG B 1968 F 1789 Active 11:00:37.73 11:10:16.50 RT3F 584.79 578.77 -6.02 6.02 0.65

10 11 Limnatis Marios Loizides Giannos CY/CY Volkswagen 1967 F 1584 Active 11:00:44.37 11:10:35.24 RT3F 584.79 590.87 6.08 6.08 0.06
11 7 Papageorgiou Georgios Mousoulidou Linta CY/CY Austin A40 Farina 1962 F 948 Active 11:07:40.28 11:17:18.70 RT3F 584.79 578.42 -6.37 6.37 0.29
12 2 Photiou Stella Velli Vaia CY/GR Austin Healey Sprite 1959 E 948 Active 10:48:33.28 10:58:31.05 RT3E 605.18 597.77 -7.41 7.41 1.03
14 46 Savva Constantinos Themistokleous Themis CY/CY Mercedes 220 S 1958 E 2200 Active 11:31:48.71 11:42:06.43 RT3E 605.18 617.72 12.54 12.54 5.14
15 10 Bearns Robert Bearns Mary GB/GB Austin Mini Coopers 1967 F 1275 Active 10:56:36.64 11:06:04.85 RT3F 584.79 568.21 -16.58 16.58 4.04
16 33 Loizou Loizos Loizou Andreas CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1982 G1 5000 Active 11:13:02.03 11:22:26.07 RT3G1 581.12 564.04 -17.08 17.08 0.50
17 19 Ioannidou Kika Kounis Constantinos CY/CY MG B GT 1971 G 1798 Active 11:01:31.35 11:10:55.24 RT3G 581.12 563.89 -17.23 17.23 0.15
18 36 Spademan Brian Spademan Christina UK/UK Bmw 525 1983 G1 2693 Active 11:19:23.07 11:29:23.33 RT3G1 581.12 600.26 19.14 19.14 1.91
19 3 Christou Charalambos Kyprianou Christos CY/CY VW Beetle 1200 1959 E 1192 Active 10:48:46.43 10:58:32.23 RT3E 605.18 585.80 -19.38 19.38 0.24
20 48 christos Papaioannou Ramon Papaioannou CY/CY Jaguar XJS 1984 G1 5300 Active 11:32:02.26 11:42:03.14 RT3G1 581.12 600.88 19.76 19.76 0.38
21 41 Themistocleous Christos Papalouca Maria CY/CY Peugeot 2003 M 2230 Active 11:24:00.83 11:33:55.50 RT3M 574.69 594.67 19.98 19.98 0.22
22 40 Chamilos Nicolas Tsikkos Rafael CY/CY Volkswagen Caddy 1987 G1 1595 Active 11:23:08.27 11:33:09.52 RT3G1 581.12 601.25 20.13 20.13 0.15
23 31 Larkos Costas Metta Maria CY/CY Toyota Land Cruiser 1980 G1 3576 Active 11:18:53.14 11:28:13.30 RT3G1 581.12 560.16 -20.96 20.96 0.83
24 49 Antoniades Antonis Hadjimarcou Anna CY/CY BMW 2000 1985 G1 2000 Active 11:32:08.29 11:42:11.07 RT3G1 581.12 602.78 21.66 21.66 0.70
25 18 Pelias Marios Ioannou Marios CY/CY BMW 2002 1970 F 2000 Active 11:01:37.89 11:11:44.48 RT3F 584.79 606.59 21.80 21.80 0.14
26 29 Philippou Charalambos Philippou Christodoulos CY/CY Mini 1000 1979 G 998 Active 11:13:22.69 11:23:32.96 RT3G 581.12 610.27 29.15 29.15 7.35
27 12 Rusten Arda Kofali Omerersay CY/CY Ford Mustang 1967 F 4730 Active 11:01:48.46 11:12:05.65 RT3F 584.79 617.19 32.40 32.40 3.25
35 42 Merhi Maria Merhi Joseph CY/CY Mercedes 2005 M 1988 Active 11:25:35.27 11:35:47.42 RT3M 574.69 612.15 37.46 37.46 5.06
28 4 Polidorou Anthimos Polidorou Marios GB/GB VW Beetle 1959 E 1192 Active 11:05:21.07 11:16:06.93 RT3E 605.18 646.86 41.68 41.68 4.23
29 44 Michaelides Maria Tofa Anna Maria CY/CY Mercedes E250 2010 M 2500 Active 11:31:00.22 11:41:17.41 RT3M 574.69 617.19 42.50 42.50 0.81
30 45 Vasiliou Costas Vasiliou Elena CY/CY Kia 2012 M 1600 Active 11:31:21.06 11:41:39.52 RT3M 574.69 618.46 43.77 43.77 1.27
31 43 Panagiotou Giorgos Sheldon CY/CY Volkswagen Golf 2008 M 1595 Active 11:27:27.72 11:37:54.16 RT3M 574.69 625.44 50.75 50.75 6.98
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RT3 - PYRGA - KLAVDIA 6.501Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Status Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 
Taken 
Secs

Diff 
Secs Penalty Diff

32 21 Mentzis Panagiotis Panagiotou Yiota CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1972 G 4500 Active 11:11:49.58 11:22:22.78 RT3G 581.12 633.20 52.08 52.08 1.33
33 30 Satsia Nicos Satsia Elena CY/CY Mercedes 123 1980 G1 1998 Active 11:11:43.78 11:22:19.06 RT3G1 581.12 634.28 53.16 53.16 1.08
34 38 Korfiotis Thanasis Korfioti Georgia CY/CY Mercedes 380 SL 1984 G1 3839 Active 11:20:54.33 11:31:30.47 RT3G1 581.12 636.14 55.02 55.02 1.86
36 20 Ioannou Elias Ioannou Giannos CY/CY BMW 2002 1972 G 2000 Active 11:11:27.30 11:22:17.11 RT3G 581.12 649.81 68.69 68.69 13.67
38 32 Georgiou Giannakis Evaggelou Costas CY/CY Citroen G3A 1982 G1 1997 Active 11:20:06.81 11:31:14.09 RT3G1 581.12 666.28 85.16 85.16 16.47
37 24 Papantonis Chrysovalantis Voutouris Chrysovalantis CY/CY BMW 2002 1974 G 1990 Active 11:14:26.63 11:22:30.22 RT3G 581.12 483.59 -97.53 97.53 12.37
39 34 Procopiou Antreas CY/CY Mitsubishi Galant 1983 G1 1600 Active 11:20:10.96 11:31:49.67 RT3G1 581.12 698.71 117.59 117.59 20.06
40 5 Aeroporos George Michael Nicolas CY/CY Wolseley 1960 E 1500 Active #N/A #N/A RT3E 605.18 #N/A #N/A 235.18 117.59
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RT4 - PYRGA - KLAVDIA 5.719Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 
Taken 
Secs

Diff 
Secs Penalty Diff

1 11 Limnatis Marios Loizides Giannos CY/CY Volkswagen 1967 F 1584 12:50:13.15 12:58:43.63 510.54 510.48 -0.06 0.06
2 15 Loizides Kyros Loizide Danae CY/CY MG B 1968 F 1789 12:46:17.95 12:54:49.39 510.54 510.44 -0.10 0.10 0.04
3 33 Loizou Loizos Loizou Andreas CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1982 G1 5000 13:02:00.98 13:10:18.20 495.92 496.22 0.30 0.30 0.20
4 21 Mentzis Panagiotis Panagiotou Yiota CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1972 G 4500 12:48:18.54 12:56:35.08 495.92 496.54 0.62 0.62 0.32
5 25 Stavrou Stavros CY/CY Ford Escort 1976 G 1295 12:51:45.63 13:00:00.82 495.92 495.19 -0.73 0.73 0.11
6 35 Namli Ertan Namli Ayse CY/CY Mercedes 1983 G1 2299 13:05:09.05 13:13:26.10 495.92 497.05 1.13 1.13 0.40
7 17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F 1192 12:47:01.00 12:55:33.22 510.54 512.22 1.68 1.68 0.55
8 7 Papageorgiou Georgios Mousoulidou Linta CY/CY Austin A40 Farina 1962 F 948 12:39:16.74 12:47:45.45 510.54 508.71 -1.83 1.83 0.15
9 3 Christou Charalambos Kyprianou Christos CY/CY VW Beetle 1200 1959 E 1192 12:36:41.56 12:45:26.57 521.98 525.01 3.03 3.03 1.20

10 8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F 841 12:43:26.68 12:52:03.07 510.54 515.39 4.85 4.85 1.82
11 2 Photiou Stella Velli Vaia CY/GR Austin Healey Sprite 1959 E 948 12:33:48.10 12:42:35.47 521.98 527.37 5.39 5.39 0.54
12 28 Theodorou Doros Theodorou Roulla CY/CY BMW 1978 G 2000 13:00:13.89 13:08:23.46 495.92 489.57 -6.35 6.35 0.96
13 18 Pelias Marios Ioannou Marios CY/CY BMW 2002 1970 F 2000 12:48:07.22 12:56:29.96 510.54 503.74 -6.80 6.80 0.45
14 30 Satsia Nicos Satsia Elena CY/CY Mercedes 123 1980 G1 1998 13:02:22.40 13:10:45.26 495.92 502.86 6.94 6.94 0.14
15 31 Larkos Costas Metta Maria CY/CY Toyota Land Cruiser 1980 G1 3576 12:59:38.23 13:07:45.72 495.92 487.49 -8.43 8.43 1.49
16 27 Pitsillos Costas Pitsillou Koulla CY/CY Alfa Romeo Gulia 1978 G 1600 13:00:16.76 13:08:24.22 495.92 486.46 -9.46 9.46 1.03
17 36 Spademan Brian Spademan Christina UK/UK Bmw 525 1983 G1 2693 13:05:41.24 13:13:45.81 495.92 485.57 -10.35 10.35 0.89
18 39 Kyriacou Koullis Denetriou Antreas CY/CY Mercedes 200 1985 G1 1997 13:06:26.83 13:14:29.93 495.92 483.10 -12.82 12.82 2.47
19 9 Tsangaris Constantinos Tsangari Tonia CY/CY Ford Mustang 1966 F 4732 12:43:02.00 12:51:46.15 510.54 524.15 13.61 13.61 0.79
20 41 Themistocleous Christos Papalouca Maria CY/CY Peugeot 2003 M 2230 13:13:11.29 13:21:39.39 493.90 508.10 14.20 14.20 0.59
21 40 Chamilos Nicolas Tsikkos Rafael CY/CY Volkswagen Caddy 1987 G1 1595 13:07:07.11 13:15:38.27 495.92 511.16 15.24 15.24 1.04
22 12 Rusten Arda Kofali Omerersay CY/CY Ford Mustang 1967 F 4730 12:46:06.47 12:54:13.53 510.54 487.06 -23.48 23.48 8.24
23 4 Polidorou Anthimos Polidorou Marios GB/GB VW Beetle 1959 E 1192 12:37:32.24 12:46:39.53 521.98 547.29 25.31 25.31 1.83
24 43 Panagiotou Giorgos Sheldon CY/CY Volkswagen Golf 2008 M 1595 13:16:08.95 13:24:48.90 493.90 519.95 26.05 26.05 0.74
25 23 Louka Charalambos Messiou Vasilis CY/CY Morris Mini 1974 G 848 12:53:17.61 13:02:01.96 495.92 524.35 28.43 28.43 2.38
26 10 Bearns Robert Bearns Mary GB/GB Austin Mini Coopers 1967 F 1275 12:40:58.03 12:48:57.99 510.54 480.96 -29.58 29.58 1.15
27 19 Ioannidou Kika Kounis Constantinos CY/CY MG B GT 1971 G 1798 12:49:25.45 12:57:08.97 495.92 464.52 -31.40 31.40 1.82
28 5 Aeroporos George Michael Nicolas CY/CY Wolseley 1960 E 1500 12:53:35.88 13:01:47.02 521.98 490.14 -31.84 31.84 0.44
29 20 Ioannou Elias Ioannou Giannos CY/CY BMW 2002 1972 G 2000 12:59:32.43 13:08:21.59 495.92 529.16 33.24 33.24 1.40
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RT4 - PYRGA - KLAVDIA 5.719Km

A/A ΑΡ. 
ΣΥΜ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Start Time Finish Time Target 

Time
Time 
Taken 
Secs

Diff 
Secs Penalty Diff

30 44 Michaelides Maria Tofa Anna Maria CY/CY Mercedes E250 2010 M 2500 13:16:16.50 13:25:03.96 493.90 527.46 33.56 33.56 0.32
31 29 Philippou Charalambos Philippou Christodoulos CY/CY Mini 1000 1979 G 998 12:58:06.77 13:06:56.83 495.92 530.06 34.14 34.14 0.58
32 45 Vasiliou Costas Vasiliou Elena CY/CY Kia 2012 M 1600 13:16:11.81 13:25:01.70 493.90 529.89 35.99 35.99 1.85
33 38 Korfiotis Thanasis Korfioti Georgia CY/CY Mercedes 380 SL 1984 G1 3839 13:05:54.80 13:14:49.51 495.92 534.71 38.79 38.79 2.80
34 32 Georgiou Giannakis Evaggelou Costas CY/CY Citroen G3A 1982 G1 1997 13:05:51.76 13:14:47.90 495.92 536.14 40.22 40.22 1.43
35 48 christos Papaioannou Ramon Papaioannou CY/CY Jaguar XJS 1984 G1 5300 13:18:53.43 13:28:00.54 495.92 547.11 51.19 51.19 10.97
36 46 Savva Constantinos Themistokleous Themis CY/CY Mercedes 220 S 1958 E 2200 13:18:16.80 13:27:55.32 521.98 578.52 56.54 56.54 5.35
37 49 Antoniades Antonis Hadjimarcou Anna CY/CY BMW 2000 1985 G1 2000 13:18:22.53 13:27:57.24 495.92 574.71 78.79 78.79 22.25
38 24 Papantonis Chrysovalantis Voutouris Chrysovalantis CY/CY BMW 2002 1974 G 1990 12:50:55.68 12:57:05.83 495.92 370.15 -125.77 125.77 46.98
39 42 Merhi Maria Merhi Joseph CY/CY Mercedes 2005 M 1988 13:13:48.36 13:24:27.86 493.90 640.50 146.60 146.60 20.83
40 34 Procopiou Antreas CY/CY Mitsubishi Galant 1983 G1 1600 13:05:45.90 13:10:48.35 495.92 301.45 -194.47 194.47 47.87
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OVERALL - FINAL - ROTARY CHARITY RALLY 2017

A/A  ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. RT1 RT2 RT3 RT4 Pass 
Control TOTAL DIFF

1 25 Stavrou Stavros Children CY/CY Ford Escort 1976 G 1295 2.48 0.51 0.50 0.73 0.00 4.22
2 17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F 1192 2.96 10.60 3.51 1.68 0.00 18.75 14.53
3 2 Photiou Stella Velli Vaia CY/GR Austin Healey Sprite 1959 E 948 6.99 0.33 7.41 5.39 0.00 20.12 1.37
4 33 Loizou Loizos Loizou Andreas CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1982 G1 5000 4.00 2.56 17.08 0.30 0.00 23.94 3.82
5 8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F 841 1.38 12.35 5.37 4.85 0.00 23.94 0.00
6 28 Theodorou Doros Theodorou Roulla CY/CY BMW 1978 G 2000 12.03 5.96 2.08 6.35 0.00 26.42 2.48
7 11 Limnatis Marios Loizides Giannos CY/CY Volkswagen 1967 F 1584 4.15 19.65 6.08 0.06 0.00 29.93 3.51
8 3 Christou Charalambos Kyprianou Christos CY/CY VW Beetle 1200 1959 E 1192 12.98 2.96 19.38 3.03 0.00 38.35 8.42
9 39 Kyriacou Koullis Denetriou Antreas CY/CY Mercedes 200 1985 G1 1997 1.63 23.50 1.05 12.82 0.00 39.00 0.65

10 35 Namli Ertan Namli Ayse CY/CY Mercedes 1983 G1 2299 4.93 32.25 1.37 1.13 0.00 39.68 0.68
11 15 Loizides Kyros Loizide Danae CY/CY MG B 1968 F 1789 12.34 24.48 6.02 0.10 0.00 42.94 3.27
12 7 Papageorgiou Georgios Mousoulidou Linta CY/CY Austin A40 Farina 1962 F 948 0.12 35.83 6.37 1.83 0.00 44.15 1.21
13 41 Themistocleous Christos Papalouca Maria CY/CY Peugeot 2003 M 2230 1.56 13.13 19.98 14.20 0.00 48.86 4.71
14 36 Spademan Brian Spademan Christina UK/UK Bmw 525 1983 G1 2693 9.53 17.48 19.14 10.35 0.00 56.49 7.63
15 18 Pelias Marios Ioannou Marios CY/CY BMW 2002 1970 F 2000 7.49 23.16 21.80 6.80 0.00 59.24 2.75
16 27 Pitsillos Costas Pitsillou Koulla CY/CY Alfa Romeo Gulia 1978 G 1600 0.96 44.79 4.83 9.46 0.00 60.04 0.80
17 10 Bearns Robert Bearns Mary GB/GB Austin Mini Coopers 1967 F 1275 6.65 15.94 16.58 29.58 0.00 68.76 8.72
18 21 Mentzis Panagiotis Panagiotou Yiota CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1972 G 4500 12.59 4.32 52.08 0.62 0.00 69.61 0.85
19 30 Satsia Nicos Satsia Elena CY/CY Mercedes 123 1980 G1 1998 8.31 2.61 53.16 6.94 0.00 71.02 1.41
20 9 Tsangaris Constantinos Tsangari Tonia CY/CY Ford Mustang 1966 F 4732 4.42 57.94 1.01 13.61 0.00 76.97 5.95
21 40 Chamilos Nicolas Tsikkos Rafael CY/CY Volkswagen Caddy 1987 G1 1595 14.71 34.75 20.13 15.24 0.00 84.82 7.85
22 19 Ioannidou Kika Kounis Constantinos CY/CY MG B GT 1971 G 1798 11.27 30.78 17.23 31.40 0.00 90.68 5.86
23 4 Polidorou Anthimos Polidorou Marios GB/GB VW Beetle 1959 E 1192 11.32 21.52 41.68 25.31 0.00 99.83 9.15
24 29 Philippou Charalambos Philippou Christodoulos CY/CY Mini 1000 1979 G 998 2.82 39.60 29.15 34.14 0.00 105.71 5.88
25 12 Rusten Arda Kofali Omerersay CY/CY Ford Mustang 1967 F 4730 10.14 40.58 32.40 23.48 0.00 106.59 0.88
26 45 Vasiliou Costas Vasiliou Elena CY/CY Kia 2012 M 1600 10.56 29.88 43.77 35.99 0.00 120.19 13.60
27 43 Panagiotou Giorgos Sheldon CY/CY Volkswagen Golf 2008 M 1595 14.34 37.99 50.75 26.05 0.00 129.12 8.93
28 38 Korfiotis Thanasis Korfioti Georgia CY/CY Mercedes 380 SL 1984 G1 3839 23.09 17.38 55.02 38.79 0.00 134.27 5.15
29 49 Antoniades Antonis Hadjimarcou Anna CY/CY BMW 2000 1985 G1 2000 14.23 34.15 21.66 78.79 0.00 148.82 14.55
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OVERALL - FINAL - ROTARY CHARITY RALLY 2017

A/A  ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. RT1 RT2 RT3 RT4 Pass 
Control TOTAL DIFF

30 48 christos Papaioannou Ramon Papaioannou CY/CY Jaguar XJS 1984 G1 5300 1.46 85.01 19.76 51.19 0.00 157.41 8.59
31 44 Michaelides Maria Tofa Anna Maria CY/CY Mercedes E250 2010 M 2500 16.66 66.24 42.50 33.56 0.00 158.95 1.54
32 46 Savva Constantinos Themistokleous Themis CY/CY Mercedes 220 S 1958 E 2200 22.57 99.77 12.54 56.54 0.00 191.42 32.47
33 20 Ioannou Elias Ioannou Giannos CY/CY BMW 2002 1972 G 2000 38.73 59.50 68.69 33.24 0.00 200.15 8.73
34 32 Georgiou Giannakis Evaggelou Costas CY/CY Citroen G3A 1982 G1 1997 16.85 64.84 85.16 40.22 0.00 207.06 6.91
35 31 Larkos Costas Metta Maria CY/CY Toyota Land Cruiser 1980 G1 3576 6.91 186.86 20.96 8.43 0.00 223.16 16.10
36 23 Louka Charalambos Messiou Vasilis CY/CY Morris Mini 1974 G 848 17.74 62.69 5.23 28.43 150.00 264.09 40.93
37 42 Merhi Maria Merhi Joseph CY/CY Mercedes 2005 M 1988 16.05 71.17 37.46 146.60 0.00 271.27 7.19
38 5 Aeroporos George Michael Nicolas CY/CY Wolseley 1960 E 1500 25.49 30.12 235.18 31.84 0.00 322.62 51.35
39 24 Papantonis Chrysovalantis Voutouris Chrysovalantis CY/CY BMW 2002 1974 G 1990 22.46 133.43 97.53 125.77 0.00 379.20 56.57
40 34 Procopiou Antreas CY/CY Mitsubishi Galant 1983 G1 1600 5.76 50.34 117.59 194.47 150.00 518.16 138.96
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 19/03/2017
LESPA-FIPA ROTARY CHARITY RALLY 2017 - AWARDS 

25 Stavrou Stavros CY/CY Ford Escort 1976 G
17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F
2 Photiou Stella Velli Vaia CY/GR Austin Healey Sprite 1959 E

3 Christou Charalambos Kyprianou Christos CY/CY VW Beetle 1200 1959 E
4 Polidorou Anthimos Polidorou Marios GB/GB VW Beetle 1959 E

8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F
11 Limnatis Marios Loizides Giannos CY/CY Volkswagen 1967 F

28 Theodorou Doros Theodorou Roulla CY/CY BMW 1978 G
27 Pitsillos Costas Pitsillou Koulla CY/CY Alfa Romeo Gulia 1978 G

33 Loizou Loizos Loizou Andreas CY/CY Mercedes SL 500 1982 G1
39 Kyriacou Koullis Denetriou Antreas CY/CY Mercedes 200 1985 G1

CATEGORY M
41 Themistocleous Christos Papalouca Maria CY/CY Peugeot 2003 M
45 Vasiliou Costas Vasiliou Elena CY/CY Kia 2012 M

46 Savva Constantinos Themistokleous Themis CY/CY Mercedes 220 S 1958
OLDEST VEHICLE

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AWARD

CATEGORY D

CATEGORY E

CATEGORY F

CATEGORY G

CATEGORY G1
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 19/03/2017
LESPA-FIPA ROTARY CHARITY RALLY 2017 - AWARDS 

8 Christoforou Andreas Photopoullos Giannis CY/CY Saab 96 1963 F 841

48 christos Papaioannou Ramon Papaioannou CY/CY Jaguar XJS 1984 G1 5300

1 44 Michaelides Maria Tofa Anna Maria CY/CY Mercedes E250 2010 M

MIX CREW AWARD
1 17 Makris Michalis Philippou Chrystalla CY/CY VW Beetle 1970 F

SMALLEST ENGINE CAPACITY 

BIGGEST ENGINE CAPACITY

LADIES CREW AWARD
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